Studia niestacjonarne I stopnia (NSL), filologia germańska

Rok akademicki 2025/2026
Terminy zjazdów

	Semestr zimowy


	Semestr letni



	04/05.10.2025
	           21/22.02.2026

	11/12.10.2025
	07/08.03.2026

	25/26.10.2025
	14/15.03.2026

	15/16.11.2025
	28/29.03.2026

	22/23.11.2025
	11/12.04.2026

	06/07.12.2025
	25/26.04.2026

	13/14.12.2025
	09/10.05.2026

	            10/11.01.2026
	16/17.05.2026

	17/18.01.2026
	30/31.05.2026

	31.01/01.02.2026
	13/14.06.2026

	
	20/21.06.2026


Weekendy zajęć online 
